

2015 Future Chiefs Baseball Camp

get a head start on your season!

***NEW DATE:

Saturday, February 7th * 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. Registration Check-In at 9:30 a.m.

Thunderbird High School Varsity Baseball Field, 1750 West Thunderbird Road

Open to 4th – 8th Graders * Cost \$30

The first 48 registered players will receive a camp t-shirt

DEADLINE TO REGISTER IS WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 4TH

CAMP OBJECTIVE: This is an offensive and defensive camp with an emphasis on baseball fundamentals in a fun and exciting atmosphere. Players will be grouped according to age and/or ability and provide quality instruction that will help all players become better baseball players.

EQUIPMENT:

Players should wear baseball pants, t-shirt and hat and bring their cleats, glove, helmet, bat, catcher's gear (if applicable) and water.

COACHING STAFF:

*Current Thunderbird High School Baseball Coaches & Varsity Players



Special Guest Instructor

*Eric Sogard, Former T-Bird Chief and 2nd Baseman with the Oakland A's



Please Reserve My Spot!	
Player Name:	Phone:
Address:	E-Mail:
Emergency Contact:	Phone:
Current Grade & School Attending:	T-Shirt Size: Youth S M L Adult S M L XL

Please make checks payable to: Chiefs Baseball

Drop off or mail check, completed form AND signed Release Form to:

THUNDERBIRD HS BASEBALL PROGRAM c/o Tomi Budde, 848 W. Moon Valley Dr., Phoenix, 85023

Contact Information:

Clay Klavitter, T-Bird Chiefs Head Coach E-mail: clayton.klavitter@guhsdaz.org
Be sure to visit the Thunderbird Chiefs Baseball website at www.tbirdbaseball.com



Chiefs 2015 Baseball Camp Liability Release Form

*Must be signed by a parent or guardian prior to camp participation

forever discharge the Chiefs Baseball Camp, all C players) Glendale Union High School District and T	executors and administrators, waive, release and Chiefs Baseball Camp staff (including coaches and Thunderbird High School from all rights and claims which may be sustained during participation in camp	
I also authorize the Chiefs Baseball Camp personnel to act for me, according to their best judgment, in any medical emergency.		
Parent Name	Parent Signature	
Website Permission Authorization		
•	hiefs Baseball Program to use my son's likeness on purposes and to give recognition for a successful	
Parent Name	Parent Signature	